P
R
O
D
U
C
T
D
AT
A
S
H
E
E
T
Features
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
D
AT
A
S
H
E
E
T BR-CAM Series Borescope
Camera probes
Bright LED lights on camera
probe tip to illuminate dark
areas. Includes tip attachments
(hook, mirror, and magnet).
Features
• For use with Extech Models BR100, BR200, and
BR250 video borescopes
• Use different camera head sizes with the same video
borescope depending on the space requirements
• 4.5mm and 5.5mm come with a 1m cable
• 9mm and 17mm cameras come with a
1m, 2m or 5m cable
Specifications BR-4CAM BR-5CAM BR-9CAM (-XM) BR-17CAM (-XM)
Resolution 712 x 486 pixels 720 x 525 pixels 712 x 486 pixels 640x480 pixels
Viewing Angle 63° 48° 45° 50°
Length 1m (3.3’) 1m (3.3’) 1m (3.3’), 2m (6.6’), or 5m (16.4’) 1m (3.3’), 2m (6.6’), or 5m (16.4’)
Outer diameter (O.D.) 4.5mm (0.178") 5.5mm (0.22") 9mm (0.35") 17mm (0.67")
Focus distance 2cm-7cm (0.8 to 2.8") 2cm-5cm (0.8 to 2") 8 to 15cm (3.2 to 5.9") 8 to 15cm (3.2 to 5.9")
Operating Temperature -10 to 50°C (14 to 122°F) -10 to 50°C (14 to 122°F) -10 to 50°C (14 to 122°F) -10 to 50°C (14 to 122°F)
Ordering
BR-4CAM .............. 4.5mm Borescope Camera Head (1m cable)
BR-5CAM .............. 5.5mm Borescope Camera Head (1m cable)
BR-9CAM .............. 9mm Borescope Camera Head (1m cable)
BR-9CAM-2M ....... 9mm Borescope Camera Head (2m cable)
BR-9CAM-5M ....... 9mm Borescope Camera Head (5m cable)
BR-17CAM ............ 17mm Borescope Camera Head (1m cable)
BR-17CAM-2M ..... 17mm Borescope Camera Head (2m cable)
BR-17CAM-5M ..... 17mm Borescope Camera Head (5m cable)
www.extech.comSpecifications subject to change without notice. Copyright © 2012 Extech Instruments Corporation. All rights reserved including the right of reproduction in whole or in part in any form.
Rev. 3/8/12
BR-17CAM
BR-5CAM
BR-4CAM
BR-9CAM